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Startnr

92
80
79
85
44
4
18
3
52
94
32
121
40
61
51
117
86
67
99
65
7
33
75
66
16
118
57
103
115
114
62
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Navn

Holyoak Steve

Taranger Bjgrn Tore Kronen

Dgrum Lars
Heskestad Per Audun
Tubaas Peter
Tomppo Jari
Ramstrom Jan-Erik
Bringedal Jard
Brinck Robert
Nicklaus Ulrich
Rakeie Hans Edgard
Kragset Petter
Liliegren Mats
Steene Johan
Johansson Bo
Serstad Gjermund
Skogvang Kijell
Iversen Einar

Udg Yngvar
Svensson Christer
Schmicker Jirgen
Kronstad Knut
Davidsson Jonas
Koskinen Pasi
Nielsen Jgrgen Steen
Stga Tommy

Cao Jin
Thorbjernsen Rune
Olsson Stefan
Manske Michael
Skogman Torkel

Res_24 final.xls
Bislett 24-timers 2011

Klubb

kondis, GBR

Fik BFG Fana, NOR

Spiridon, NOR

FIL AKS, NOR

ABB - Stord IL, NOR

Endurance, FIN

Stockholm Langdistans Klubb, SWE
Koll IL, NOR

Vasteras LK, SWE

KLB2000, GER

Hytteplan Sport, NOR
Hakallestranda Kondisjonslag, NOR
Team Skavsaret IF, SWE

Team Tegnion, SWE

Vasteras LK, SWE

If Sturla, NOR

Spiridon, NOR

Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR
Vennesla og Omegne Cykleklubb, NOR
Vaxjo AIS, SWE

Athletik Schwalmtal, GER
Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR

IF Linnéa, SWE

Endurance, FIN
Guldborgsundlgberne, DEN
Hytteplan Sport, NOR

Norges Bank Sports Association, CHN
OKBIL, NOR

Team Ultrasweden, SWE

Balsta IK, SWE

IF Linnéa, SWE

Runder Distanse

415
413
402
387
380
368
361
353
343
332
331
330
328
324
320
316
312
306
305
303
303
301
298
288
288
287
286
284
284
284
283

226 734
225 597
219599
211534
207 525
200 918
197 145
193 253
187 589
181 286
180 771
180 360
179 350
177 067
174 806
172 877
170 364
167 213
166 806
165 665
165 514
164 392
162 698
157 569
157 522
156 859
156 382
155 341
155071
155 054
154 943

Aldersklasse

M45-49
M23-34
M55-59
M55-59
M35-39
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M40-44
Mb55-59
M35-39
M50-54
M35-39
M35-39
M50-54
M23-34
M65-69
M50-54
M40-44
M40-44
M55-59
M55-59
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M23-34
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M40-44

Fodt ar

1964
1979
1963
1955
1972
1966
1960
1962
1967
1956
1974
1960
1976
1973
1960
1979
1944
1958
1969
1969
1956
1953
1970
1964
1969
1973
1977
1969
1965
1967
1970



Plass

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Startnr

95
68
22
122
113
38
31
83
14
100
88
70
48
34
63
129
21
20
1
91
58
26
35
27
39
128
37
73
45
1M
54
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Navn

Haugen Inge Asbjgrn
Lindstrom Tobias
Nossum Erik
Waalen Kristian
Bayum Per Olav
Tahir Karwan

Redde Bard

Lindahl Carl-Fredrik
Brynning Bjarne
Jargensen Marius
Lauterbach Sebastian
Backman David
Lundgaard Jostein
Hedlund Bernt

Berge Jon Harald
@de Lars Erik
Henriksen Niels Hag
Larsen Rene Koch
Dagsvik Jan Olav
Swéardh Tommy
Sdderkvist Jan
Manning Stefan
Jaegersborg Tom-Erik
Wenstop Geir
Astrom-Karlsson Alexander
Hoel Kristian
Andersson Valdemar
Johansson Per
Sulonen Kari

Jensen Joar Flynn
Byrén Hasse
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Bislett 24-timers 2011

Klubb

Horindal IL, NOR

SWE

Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR
Spiridon/fhi ultra, NOR

Syril, NOR

IF Spartacus, SWE

Lanke IL, NOR
Réaddningstjansten Storgéteborg, SWE
Horten Friidrettsklubb, NOR
Sk Rye, NOR

Team Ultrasweden LK, SWE
Vasteras Loparklubb, SWE
Nammo Raufoss BIL, NOR
IF Friskis&Svettis i Stockholm, SWE
IF Sturla, NOR

mopil, NOR

Dansk Ultralgber Klubb, DEN
YBS, DEN

Ogndal IL, NOR

Vi som springer, SWE

SWE

Team Ultrasweden, SWE
Team HuntersCastle, NOR
NOR

Running Sweden, SWE
Storebrand Sport, NOR

IF Spartacus, SWE

Vasteras l6parklubb, SWE
SLK Oxelosund, SWE

Ski Il Friidrett, NOR

IF Spartacus, SWE

Runder Distanse

283
282
281
281
281
281
280
279
279
278
277
276
276
272
266
260
260
258
248
244
240
239
239
229
222
220
220
212
212
211
207

154 758
154 166
153 869
153 626
153 473
153 416
153 093
152 366
152 324
151817
151 254
150 913
150 686
149 036
145 226
142 163
141950
140 858
135 398
133 432
131030
130 917
130 484
125 024
121 202
120 110
120 110
115742
115742
115196
113012

Aldersklasse

Mb55-59
M23-34
M55-59
M60-64
M35-39
M50-54
M65-69
M35-39
M50-54
M35-39
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M40-44
M35-39
M40-44
M35-39
M40-44
M50-54
M50-54
Mb55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M23-34
M35-39
M55-59
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M45-49

Fodt ar

1953
1979
1963
1949
1974
1961
1946
1974
1957
1974
1969
1970
1964
1953
1969
1972
1969
1974
1969
1957
1960
1956
1966
1964
1984
1972
1954
1964
1957
1965
1965



Plass

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
N
92
93

Startnr

13
25
81
56
76
104
125
127
106
78
90
10
19
36
43
130
50
41
74
89
82
98
9
29
107
126
87

64
84
15
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Navn

Forsstrom Mikael
Ackenhausen Jistein
Larsson Andreas
Skaland Stale
Olafsen Martin
Sadal Thor

Hjelle Nils

Tidemann Rune
Sundby Svend Otto
Hytjanstorp Bjarn
Permats Bengt-Ake
Lillekroken Tor Idar
Riihinen Jarmo
Nilsson Tore

Frost Benny
Christensen Jan
Westberg Staffan
Vindheim Endre
Gual Daniel
Gulbrandsen Terje
Mohr Frants
Lillehagen @yvind
D"eugenio Claudio
Bagevig Peter Leisted
Folmer Arne Chr.
Lauridsen Henning
Segrensen Jan Sigurd
Koplimae Sigvard
Olsen Thomas Brager
Hedberg Claes
Karlsson Andreas
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Bislett 24-timers 2011

Klubb

Team Fakta, SWE

NOR

Vi som springer, SWE

SK Rye, NOR

Sk Rye, NOR

Kyrkseetergra il., NOR

Spiridon LLL, NOR

Spiridon LLL., NOR

hytteplan sport, NOR

Spiridon LLL, NOR

Dala-Floda IF, SWE

Ottestad IL - Sykkelgruppa, NOR
Spartacus, Orebro, FIN

Team Ultrasweden, SWE
Ostansjo SK, SWE

DEN

Vattudalens LDK, SWE

Kondis, NOR

Stockholm Langdistansklubb, SWE
BDO Aktiva, NOR

Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR
Skagerak sportsklubb, NOR
Ullensaker/Kisa Idrettslag, ITA
TIF, DEN

Berg IL, NOR

@steras Ultralgperklubb, NOR
Skagerakk Sportsklubb, NOR
Team UltraSweden LK, SWE
Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR
Team UltraSweden, SWE

SWE

Runder Distanse

206
204
202
185
184
184
184
184
176
170
163
161
161
160
155
146
144
143
143
143
142
135
132
119
117
112
110
110
87
83
66

112 499
111 607
110 282
101 000
100 454
100 454
100 454
100 454
96 086
92 810
88 988
87 896
87 896
87 350
84 620
79 706
78 614
78 068
78 068
78 068
77 522
73700
72 062
64 964
63 872
61142
60 050
60 050
47 492
45713
36 026

Aldersklasse

M50-54
M65-69
M23-34
M23-34
M45-49
M55-59
M40-44
M40-44
M55-59
M45-49
M60-64
M40-44
M45-49
Mb55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M60-64
M40-44
M35-39
M35-39

Fodt ar

1961
1946
1979
1979
1966
1955
1968
1970
1955
1966
1947
1968
1962
1954
1965
1966
1960
1964
1975
1970
1963
1974
1974
1972
1966
1968
1976
1950
1970
1972
1976



Plass

94
95

RN NN NN MNDNMN A A A A A A A e
O A RDON SOV ODAPRD®N2OO©XONOR~WOWN =

27

Startnr

97
110

47
6
42
30
28
124
77
59
24
53
93
5
108
49
2
109
105
71
102
46
96
11
101
55
116
112
12
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Navn

Mandt Fredrik
Gulseth Oscar

Jansson Maria

Ojefelt Laila

Antell Tarja

Lundqvist Sandra
Nilsson Barbro
Toivonen Mari
Johansen Hilde

De Geer Boel

Kvist Miranda
Audestad Ragnhilld
Nicklaus Dagmar
Nystad Vera

Yksngy Oline
Hakensen Randi
Bringedal Anne Britt
Grenntun Lukris Eikum
Fonn Hartikainen Torill
Markhus Hilde

Berg Kajsa

Sulonen Britt
Rasmussen Mette
Wold Ellen

Nygren Maja

Gaytor Sharon
Tranum Camilla Marie

Gulbrandsen Miriam Delphin

Bjerknes Marit K. Berg

Res_24 final.xls
Bislett 24-timers 2011

Klubb

Skagerrak Sportsklubb, NOR
Loplabbet Sentrum, NOR

Team UltraSweden LK, SWE
Borlange Loparklubb, SWE
Endurance, FIN

Team Ultrasweden LK, SWE
Solvikingarna, SWE

Endurance, FIN

Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR
Hultsfreds Ioparklubb, SWE
Team Ultrasweden, SWE
Etatens utvalgte springarlag, NOR
KLB2000, GER

Segne I.L., NOR

Rustad IL, NOR

ORION, NOR

Koll, NOR

Spiridon LLL, NOR

Team Ultrasweden, SWE
Stortingets idrettslag, NOR
Huddinge AIS, SWE

SLK Oxeldsund, SWE

DEN

Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR
SWE

North York Moors AC, GBR

SK Rye/ Oslofjord Triathlon, NOR
Faberg IL, NOR

Romerike Ultralgperklubb, NOR

Runder Distanse

65
20

387
371
352
331
329
316
309
297
272
266
264
261
253
239
234
233
209
187
184
184
169
161
152
149
149
130
114

35480
10910

211738
202 613
192 414
180 716
180 061
173 048
168 801
162 363
148 635
145 764
144 157
142 496
138 651
130 484
127 966
127 403
114 104
102 092
100 454
100 454

92 264

87 896

82 982

81344

81344

70 970

62 234

Aldersklasse

M23-34
M23-34

F23-34
F40-44
F45-49
F23-34
F60-64
F35-39
F35-39
F50-54
F23-34
F45-49
F50-54
F65-69
F65-69
F50-54
F45-49
F70-74
F40-44
F45-49
F23-34
F50-54
F40-44
F45-49
F23-34
F45-49
F23-34
F40-44
F45-49

Fodt ar

1981
1988

1985
1968
1964
1977
1949
1972
1973
1958
1988
1965
1958
1945
1942
1960
1963
1937
1967
1964
1979
1958
1970
1965
1980
1963
1983
1970
1963



